
24176.1000.51300.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 ADDITIONAL COMPENSATION $12,090.00 $7,750.00 $8,450.00 $3,640.00 $0.00 $3,640.00$0.00 $12,090.00 30.11%
24176.1000.52111.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 EDUCATIONAL RETIREMENT $2,198.00 $1,077.26 $1,174.56 $1,023.44 $0.00 $1,023.44$0.00 $2,198.00 46.56%
24176.1000.52112.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 NMRHCA - RETIREE HEALTH $316.00 $155.00 $169.00 $147.00 $0.00 $147.00$0.00 $316.00 46.52%
24176.1000.52210.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 FICA PAYMENTS $980.00 $480.50 $523.90 $456.10 $0.00 $456.10$0.00 $980.00 46.54%
24176.1000.52220.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 MEDICARE PAYMENTS $229.00 $112.38 $122.53 $106.47 $0.00 $106.47$0.00 $229.00 46.49%
24176.1000.52500.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 UNEMPLOYMENT

COMPENSATION $0.00 $8.52 $9.29 ($9.29) $0.00 ($9.29)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.52710.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 WORKERS COMPENSATION

PREMIUM $0.00 $123.42 $134.58 ($134.58) $0.00 ($134.58)$0.00 $0.00 0.00%
24176.1000.53330.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT $31,866.00 $7,604.60 $7,604.60 $24,261.40 $10,720.60 $13,540.80$0.00 $31,866.00 42.49%
24176.1000.53414.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 OTHER SERVICES $7,785.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,785.00 $0.00 $7,785.00$0.00 $7,785.00 100.00%
24176.1000.56118.0000.000000.0000.00.0000 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND

MATERIALS $1,775.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,775.00 $0.00 $1,775.00$0.00 $1,775.00 100.00%
Function:  INSTRUCTION - 1000 $0.00 $57,239.00 $57,239.00 $17,311.68 $18,188.46 $39,050.54 $10,720.60 $28,329.94 49.49%

Fund:  CARL PERKINS REDISTRIBUTION  - 24176 $0.00 $57,239.00 $57,239.00 $17,311.68 $18,188.46 $39,050.54 $10,720.60 $28,329.94 49.49%
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$57,239.00 $17,311.68 $18,188.46 $39,050.54 $10,720.60 $28,329.94Grand Total: $57,239.00$0.00 49.49%
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